AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	ON/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1			1 1 1 3
F. AMENDMENT, MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	A. REQUISITION/PUR	CHA	SE REQ. NO.	S. PROJEC	TNO. III applicable
Four (4)		RBS-88-108 dt				1
6. ISSUED BY COD	CODE CODE			other than Hem	CODE	L
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Com Division of Contracts & Pro Washington, D.C. 20555	mnission operty Management					
E. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR IN	o., street, county, State and	P.IF Code)	141	9A. AMENDA	NENT OF SOL	ICITATION NO.
Sentry Equipment Corporati			96. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
856 East Armour Road Oconomowoc, WI 53066				16A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE		
			X	NRC-04-88-108 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
COD€	FACILITY CODE	COLUMN DESCRIPTION AND REAL PROPERTY.		9/28/88		
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF)LI			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/O appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN 17	RDER IS MODIFIED TO RE TEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	FLECT THE ADMINIST E AUTHORITY OF FAR T TO AUTHORITY OF:	RAT	IVE CHANGES		
X FAR Clause 52.243-1 Chang D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	esFixed Price A	lternate I (APR	11	984)		
IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not. In description of Amendment/Modificate						
cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions o	! the ducument referenced in	tiem 9A or 10A, as heres	otor	e changed, rema	ins unchanged	and in full force

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER ITYPE OF PRINT!

IGA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type of print)

Michael D. Farrell, President

4-23-50

1.32 Sharon Bell Contracting Officer 160 DAIL SIGNED

This modification is issued to (1) extend the duration of the contract; (2) modify the Statement of Work (SOW) to delete the requirement for a report under Subtask II.a for the third ILRT; (3) deobligate \$25,000 for the decreased SOW; (4) add a name under the "Key Personnel" Clause; and (5) accept the Contractor's March 15, 1990 written offer of consideration for these actions. Accordingly, the contract is hereby revised to read as follows:

- Subsection B.2 Consideration and Obligation--Firm Fixed Price is hereby decreased by \$25,000.00 from \$150,000.00 to \$125,000.00 as follows:
 - "B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION -- FIRM FIXED PRICE (MAR 1987)

The firm fixed price of this contract is \$125,000.00. Payment will be made upon completion/delivery and acceptance of all required products/services in accordance with Section F of this contract."

- Under subsection C.1 Statement of Work, the Contractor's proposal dated September 15, 1988, DELETE in its entirety, the following:
 - "PART 2: Milestone 2 -- completion of the third of three (3) ILRTs proposed in subtask II.a; submittal is report for this ILRT to NRC."
- Subsection F.6 <u>Duration of Contract Period</u> is hereby revised to read as follows:
 - "F.6 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE II (MAR 1987)

. . .

This contract shall commence on 9/30/88 and will expire on 8/31/90."

- Paragraph B. of subsection F.7 <u>Deliverables and Payments</u>, is revised to read as follows:
 - "B. Payments shall be made in accordance with the following:
 - (1) ILRT Performance*.....\$16,000.00
 - (2) Report Prep*.....\$ 9,000.00
 - (3) After receipt and acceptance of Accumulative Final Report referenced in Subtask IIc of the proposal.
 - *In accordance with Subtask IIa of Section C.1 Statement of Work, for the second ILRT."

NRC-04-88-108 Modification No. 4 Page 3

- Under paragraph a. of subsection H.1 <u>Key Personnel</u>, ADD the name of "Howard T. Hill".
- 6. As consideration to the Government for extension of the duration of the contract and decrease in the Statement of Work, the Government accepts the Contractor's offer of consideration. The Contractor shall provide a summary of the Duke Power Company Method, including graphs showing results of ILRTs using such method, in accordance with subsection F.5 Place of Delivery-Reports (MAR 1987).

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.